
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

St.Nr.

66

94

171

31

800

63

11

342

111

119

231

27

184

640

210

33

235

444

232

413

12

197

21

114

96

14

79

276

26

781

257

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

G

S

G

S

S

G

S

S

G

G

S

G

S

G

S

S

G

G

G

S

S

Name

Alexander Heu

Daniel Speckmaier

Sebastian Thum

Robin Seemann

Ferdinand Maier

Martin Hnterholzer

Rainer Dörr

Simon Inhofer

Stefan Köbler

Christian Maier

Lukas Kammerer

Ludwig Prummer

Nico Schwingenschlögl

Stefan Aigster

Jürgen Lenz

Josef Sturm

Christian Möhrle

Felix Hail

Alexander Zech

Markus Aigster

Max Zündt

Moritz Weindl

Manuel Haslbeck

Jan Luca Fischer

Florian Dietzinger

Andreas Triffo

Thomas Streif

Dominik Schimmele

Alexander Holley

Tilo Schorten

Tobias Kling

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Hohenlinden

MC Windsberg

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

MSC Pfatter

MC Saal

CMF Essenbach

MSC Eichenried

MSV Bühlertann

MSC Reichling

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Reichling

AMC Kempten

MSC Reichling

CMF Essenbach

CMF Essenbach

MCC Hausham

MSV Bühlertann

MSC Manching

MC Augsburg

Sponsor Runden

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Beste Zeit.

1:57.352

1:58.569

1:59.002

1:58.822

2:01.761

2:02.530

2:03.555

2:04.319

2:05.582

2:04.284

2:03.257

2:05.365

2:05.276

2:05.222

2:04.439

2:03.699

2:06.541

2:05.710

2:03.973

2:06.681

2:07.092

2:07.770

2:07.791

2:09.963

2:03.809

2:10.138

2:09.632

2:14.970

2:14.882

2:16.764

2:20.099

Diff.

12.849

15.253

29.324

32.606

39.599

1:01.592

1:10.604

1:13.129

1:13.559

1:15.532

1:18.382

1:19.882

1:19.963

1:21.699

1:23.456

1:26.978

1:29.367

1:39.348

1:43.829

1:50.022

1:52.069

1:58.569

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

Abstand

12.849

2.404

14.071

3.282

6.993

21.993

9.012

2.525

0.430

1.973

2.850

1.500

0.081

1.736

1.757

3.522

2.389

9.981

4.481

6.193

2.047

6.500

1 Runde

4.103

16.080

38.079

3.077

6.221

12.421

1:01.114

Gesamtzeit

24:08.420

24:21.269

24:23.673

24:37.744

24:41.026

24:48.019

25:10.012

25:19.024

25:21.549

25:21.979

25:23.952

25:26.802

25:28.302

25:28.383

25:30.119

25:31.876

25:35.398

25:37.787

25:47.768

25:52.249

25:58.442

26:00.489

26:06.989

24:12.058

24:16.161

24:32.241

25:10.320

25:13.397

25:19.618

25:32.039

26:33.153

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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MSC Freisinger Bär e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 1

Lauf 1 [R]
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    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2017

Seite 1/2



Pos.

32

33

34

35

St.Nr.

261

97

386

195

Verband

G

S

S

G

Name

Niklas Schwele

Simon Bauer

Pascal Schropp

Christian Weinberg

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Eichenried

MCV Oberrieden

Sponsor Runden

9

9

5

5

Beste Zeit.

2:10.215

2:21.497

2:03.395

2:21.629

Diff.

2 Runden

2 Runden

6 Runden

6 Runden

Abstand

1 Runde

2:16.808

4 Runden

2:26.703

Gesamtzeit

22:01.928

24:18.736

12:43.878

15:10.581

Punkte

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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